—+—+ ———+ —+

Order now at

amazoncom

ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |7106589 |[FRAME, SVC ASSY F/BLACK W/LABELS :
2 7106839 |HANDLE, REAR WITH DASHBOARD

2.1 | 7104806 |HANDLE, REAR FLAT BLACK
2.2 | 7104813 |PLATE, DASHBOARD, YELLOW
2.3 | 7103161 |HOLDER, RUBBER, NOZZLES |
2.4 SCREW, 1/4-20 TORX PANHEAD 4
3 |7102287 |MOTOR/PUMP 1000PSI @2.1GPM 1
4 17106054 |WHEEL, SERVICE KIT 2
4.1 | 7104085 |WHEEL, FOAM FILLED 1
4.2 CLIP, E-TYPE 1
5 |7103292 |HARDWAREKIT, FOOT 2
5.1 17102424 |FOOT, RUBBER 1
5.2 SCREW, 1/4-20 1
6 17105841 |HARDWARE KIT, MOTOR/PUMP MOUNT 1
6.1 BOLT 1/4-20 4
6.2 WASHER 1/4 8
6.3 NUT, NYLOCK 1/4 4
7 17104570 |HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING 2
/.1 BOLT, SADDLE 2
/.2 NUT, HAND TIGHT 2
8 7101683 |NOZZLE SET, 5 PC. 4.0 1
9 17107956 |GUN, 3000PSI M22 (M) INLET, M22(F) OUTLET 1
10 7103550 |LANCE, 3100PSI, 16" 1/4QC 1
11 [7103797 |HOSE, 3000PSI, 9/32 X 25FT 1
12 17102207 |SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT |
13 [7102045 |[TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING TOOL 1
14 17105624 |MANUAL, OPERATOR 1200E SPECIFIC 1
15 [7105604 |BOX, SHIPPING DXPW1200E 1

NAME DATE
DRAWN MAV 9/28/2012

FNA-GROUP

1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722

CHECKED M.G. 10/16/2012
ENG APPR. S.W. 10/16/2012
MFG APPR. - -
Q.A. APPR. JCP 10/16/2012
SERVICE APPR. D.H 10/03/2012

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN

TITLE:

DXPW 1200E

4 THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

4
Click here to find your paignAnasen | A

PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP. ANY SIZE |DWG. NO.

60607-S

REV.

A

PROH\BITED‘. SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC12-0122 | SHEET 1 OF 5

As an Amazon Associate, | earn from qualifying purchases.



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

Click here to find your part on Amazon

Order now at
g amazoncom>

()

SIZE

A

DWG. NO. REV.

60607-S A

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC12:0122 [ sHeer20F 5



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

Order now at
amazoncom

GUN, 3000PSI M22(M) INLET, M22(F) OUTLET
PART NO. 7104847

LANCE, 16" 1/4 QC, M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE 3000PSI, 9/32 X 25FT, M22
PART NO. 7103797

SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT
PART NO. 7102207

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

Click here to find your part on Amazon |A 60607-S A

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC12:0122 [ sHeer3 oF 5



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

Order now at

amazoncom
)

FNA PART NO.
7102287

ENC# DC12-0123 REV A FNA-GROUP

SIZE DWG. NO. REV

C 60607-S A

Click here to find yqur part on Amazon WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:1 | SHEET4OF 5

8 7 6 5 A 4 3 2 ]



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

FNA FPART NO__ /7107787

Order now at

ITEW  PART MC. DESCAPTION am, ITEW  FRTHNO. DESCRIPTION T, ITEM am azon.com >
1 7106264 PUMP CRANKCASE 1 4 106447 URLOADER ADJUSTING FNOE, ELACK 1 k- \ N
2 TI06065  MEEDLZ BERRING 1 41 TIE04  BEGRING 1 B Ti0R115 RU
3 00533 QILSIGHTGLASS 1 1 THELTY P 1 | 0 NiA C-RIKE 1
i T34 LT ] 4 Tl03161 CLIP 1 12 MIA CONICAL SPRING, INECTOR 1
5 TlG0es  BUSHING 3 4 TIOBMGE O SEAL CRAMKCASE 1 2 WA BALLIMECTOR
B TL0AL  CERAMIC FUNGER 3 4 7106796 RCTOR 1 28 7103473 FIXED INJECTOR MRS 1
] Nf& 0-RING i e TI6KET NUT 1 i35 WA D-RING 1
] TADEDGT  AKTI-ENT AING 3 a 1106058 STATOR 1 B TIDATS  EAMIO BOLT, I%JECTOR 1
] 7102401 FLAGER WAS-ER i 4 T1060E0  RING 1 " WA VALVECAR BRASS ]
10 7I060GE  ESTONEUITE 3 40 TS0 FAN 1 BB WA O-RING ]
i | 1106028 CONMECTING ROD ] 50 TLOELDD  BUSKING 1 ] Hig VRINE CAGE B
22 Nl Q-RING 1 i) 70345 WASFER 1 L] Na o VBLYE BRING, STAIMLESS ETEEL [
3 T1E071  CRANECASE COVER 1 = 7060 HREW 1 51 W8 VRLNE PORPET, STRINLESS STEEL i
il T05071  SCREW B s 706105 O-RING 1 92 M/#  VALNE SEAT, STAINLESS STEEL £
15 THETT  WRIST AW E| M T0a1d  DRETICE TUE 1 W TN O-RING 1
16 TI0E46F  WRSHER 1 5 7105430 QIL DIPSTICE 1 93 7IDEI2E  NOTILE, IMIECTOR 1
1y TI0B0TS  CRAMESHAFT 9 dmm STRCKE 1 5% Tl Bol 2 85 710821 O-RING 1
18 Wik LMTI-ENT RIKG 1 5 JELE  BOLT 2 97 710220 CASCHARGE WIPRLE 1
18 WA O-RIRE i 5B FU0500T  FAMCOVER 1 95 7102338 (-RBAG 7
0 Y UBLOACER SEAT 1 50 7i08108  SCREW 1 48 TR11T INLETFITTING BRASS 1
Hi Hi& SCREW 1 &0 TIDELDR  CLAMP,WIRE 1 100 7106118 INLETFILTER, COMICAL
1 A SFERICAL MALVE, UNLOWDER 1 B TI06110  WASHER GROUNDING 1 101 7103153 VALVE ASSH, COMFLETE 1550 [
a H& 0-RING § )] TI0R1L1  SCREW, GROUNDING 1 102 TL034ET PLUG 1
) [ AITI-EXT RING 1 i3 106112 C-RING 1 103 7M08I22 HEADBOLT E
5 & C-RING 1 ] TIM258  ELECTRICAL 0K 1 104 7104351 MAMIFOLD 1
3 NiA ELIDE 1 [ TIEL1Z  STRAIM RE.IEF 1 e 7105167 FLUG ?
n A ANTHERT RING 1 66 TIDEL14  GASEET, STRAIN RELIEF 1 106 ik QILEAL FISTOM ]
i NiA FISTON, UNLOACER 1 L TADELLE  GFCOCORDEET i 7 TR O-RING 1
bl A BALL MON-RETUAN 1 = TI06N1E  SWITCH 1 108 NY%  LOWY PRESSUIRE SEAL RING i
n TUE0EE  SPRING, NON-RZTURN 1 i TI0RILT  O-RING 1 108 N'A  O-RING i
1 TI0Z0ET  STEM 1 i) TI0RIE  SCREW 4 11 NfA  INTERMECIATE RING i
il ik 0-2ING 1 1l 0428 CAPRCITOR 1 11 hi&  HigH PRESSUIRE SEAL ]
3 Wi, GUIDE, LKLOADER 1 i 6119 COYER, CARACITOR 1 11 his  HEQD RING H
] Min  SPRING, UN.0ADER 1 73 J0E1:0  BASEPLATE 1 113 7106130 GRSKET, BWITCH 1
35 W& EPRING PLATE 1 T4 1038 WASHER 4 14 VT CARRY HANDLE 1
ElH & RECLLATOR KR35, UNLORDER 1 ! TI03225  BASE SLATE BOLT, SKCRT H F L) Hig  LOCK WJT, USLCACER 1
Ly W& DHRING 1 T8 TI0BIZ1  BASE FLATE BOLT, LONG 1 6 WM LOZKSEEVE UNLOADER 1
G} Wik ST ACREW 1 n 7106122 SPACER FOR BASE PLATE 1 17 T100336 THERRALPELIEF VALVE
L Wi {1} 1 76125 FOOT, RUBESR L]
KITS
TEM PART KD DESCRBTION AT | ITEM RART M. DESCRIPTION an ITEM  PART MO, CESCRIFTION an
601 TL0B133 MLET/CUTLET VALVES 189,50, 91, BF 98 (100) & K83 TMoeld PISTON CILSEAL [108) i 34 TIDS130 WALWE PLUG & O-RING |87 28] &
485 TLOGI3S LOW & HIGH PRESSURE SEAL ASSY (108, 105, 100, 1L 182 2 KET V105135 LOW B RIGH PRESSURE SEAL (208 102 110,11 2 100914 FL0G137 IMIECTDR 7, &1, 52 83, 8%
K191 7108138 UNLOWACER ASSY " 2-# 37-400 115 114) 1
ENC# DC1Z2-0123  REV A FNA-GROUP
rG2 SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.
Click here to find your part on Amazon |A 60607-S
SCALE: N/A [ECN# N/A [ sHeers oF 5



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts&crid=3SMAO4OCYNTLV&sprefix=dewalt+pressure+washer+parts%2Caps%2C252&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=d633eef43b90d60bc5ef651593f8d583&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

	60607-S BOM
	Drawing View1

	EXPLODED VIEW
	Drawing View2

	ACCESSORIES
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	PUMP EXPLODED VIEW
	PARTS LIST

